From (Person	1): (WS KW	n Tan	of To	1		en'	21-112018 23821
Estimated Co		11 (41)	30		- Di	ate/Time:_	31712010 2300
^		N DECLER	A/INV/MV/C	Bill to:			
To Inspect V		SLH 6		8		SHI	3576L
at Workshop			wee Motor.		Insured: _	9786	
of	COSTOLIA-	BIK TOIS		Park A	Tel:_	1100	20 D
Policy No:		NK 1018	Trantal nin	Claim No:	Λ.Δ.	82117 MT	FSH
	Sum Insured:			Excess:		0.24 (11.1	1-11
Make of Veh	ı.			DACCSS.	D	0.4	\$100 P
Make of Veh (Client's Recor	ı.		2.		State of the state	O.A	810011-02
(Client's Recen	ı.	24 HRS 'V)p, 3;	1.11.2018	a Morning	O.A	
(Client's Recor	E	0	Pr		Morning		rsement:
(Client's Recor	REP. / REV 21-112018 7514	pm Pe	erson Contacted:	1-11-2018 (Mr.K	Morning	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:
(Client's Recor	REP. / REV 31-1110\\$ 75\u Action/Instruc	om Pe	doi	1-11-2018 (Mr.K	Morning	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruc	pm Pe	erson Contacted:	1-11-2018 (Mr.K	Morning	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruction Style (SAU) Style (SA	etion (X	erson Contacted: _) Estimate	1-11-2018 (Mr.K	Morning	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruction Style (SAU) Style (SA	etion (X	erson Contacted: _) Estimate	1-11-2018 (Mr.K	Morning	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:
(Client's Recor	Action/Instruc	etion (X	erson Contacted: _) Estimate	1-11-2018 (Mr.K	Morning	H.O.D. Endo	rsement:

ASSIGNMENT	REF: FCI		
Estimated Cock Some Type Res / OR Res / FeVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No Long Yell PRES / OR RES / FeVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No Long Yell PRES / OR RES / FeVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No Long Yell PRES / OR RES / FeVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No Long Yell PRES / OR RES / FeVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No Long Yell PRES / OR RES / FeVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No Long Yell PRES / OR RES / FeVA / INV / MV Long No Clame No Consistent? Yes or No Clame Sam: Some No Clame No Clame No Some No Clame No Consistent? Yes or No Clame No Clame No Consistent? Yes or No Clame No Clame No Some No Clame No Clame No Some No Consistent? Yes or No Clame No Some No Clame No Some No Clame No Some No Consistent? Yes or No Consistent? Yes	Shringer NOL AS	SIGNMENT	
Truck/Trailer or To impect Vehicle No: \$\$1.4 6824R\$ at Workshop mis of \$\$1018 VIS NUM Ind. Palk A # Sp. Reader 2 7, 83 4 Telepot 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.5 6 cc 1, 99 6 Colour South Insured 1.	From Date: 22/11 18		
To inspect Vehicle No. at Workshop mis at Class of Mis Mil Na Begin Mi		Truck / Trailer or	
at Workshop mis of 1018 Vishum and Pulk A # Insured 101-350 Policy No. Sum insured. Excess: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: Mayning (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport. Consistent? Yes or No. GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No. Cal REV / REP. / 24 HRS/MP Vehicle: RN/OUT. Date: Time: Action / Instruction Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: RN/OUT. Date: Time: Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date: Time: Action / Instruction Date: Time: Action / Instruction Add Fee: Size finance:	The state of the s	Make HONDA SHUTT	28156 CC 1,496
Project Proj		Colour SILVER	X - X - X
Project Proj	1012 Yishund Ind. Dark A #	Sp.Reading 27,834	T/Radio/Insured / Std / NI / NA
Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured. Excess. (Client's Record!) Make of Velt: Mayring (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Bal		Eng/No:	
Clems No. Sum Insured. Excess: (Clent's Record) Make of Veh: Morring (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No. GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No. GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No. CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSUP Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time: Action / Instruction Date / Time: Action / Instruction Date / Time: Action / Instruction Add Fee: Site Insp Gen. Cond. Good / Fait / Peor / Burnt. or Grand Fait / Peor / Burnt. or Fisce. Grand Fait / Burnt or Modi: Nii SRitin S			
Citient's Record) Make of Veh: Moving Ficility: Injuries Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / Sirin / StD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: C S / 60 Q t 5 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Nils Ois Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Nils Ois Reserved		Gen. Cond. Good / Fair Poor / Burn	nt
(Client's Record) Make of Veh: Moyring (Policy Condition) Remark: The yeth had commenced its repeat that time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: Bal. or	Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder D Jammed / Leaker	d / Burnt or
Modi: Nil / SiRim / STD ARim or Tyre Size: F: RS / 60 R15 Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: S 66 Consistent? Yes or No		Brake: (norder/ Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or
Tyre State: Fig. 3 7 to 12 Fig. 3 Fi	TO CONTRACT TO A PARTY OF THE P		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value:	w(tirm's)	Tyre Size: F: (8	5/60 RI5
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: \$660 \\ Bal. or Market Value: \$660 \\ IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Lum Sum: \$3 \text{ Val. Yes or No} CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSUP Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Report Date /	(Policy Condition)	R:	T)
TOYO INOKO or Ball or Market Value: DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No Survey held at SENGTHUEE Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time File Return 167 Add Fee: Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp Site Insp PRe Report Format: PRe Report PRe Lump Sum / L.B.I: (\$ Version No Report No.	PARAMETER AND	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ	A / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Date / Time Action / Instruction Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Preli		TOYO / YOKO or	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Report Prelix Resurvey No. of Trip: Prelix Report Preli	Ral or Market Value: \$6615	Front	Rear
Canal Consistent Con		R/Bal. 5 mm	R/Bal. 5 mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSWP Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 150 Date / Time File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) \$ > +R5 St Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: PRG Tech. Invs (\$) Cohers Lump Sum / I.B.!: (\$) Weekend (\$) Weekend (\$)	0 11 10 VN-	L/Bal mm	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRSWP Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date/Time Action / Instruction Date/Time Action / Instruction Date/Time File Pass to? Preli. Report Preli. Report Preli. Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee. 150 Date/Time. File Return to? Site Insp. (\$) \$ + R5 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	Day Ves et No	D.O.A. 20/11/18	D.O.L 22/11/18@4.01
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Inst	Cot. Proposition	Survey held at SENGT	
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction PCI PCI Date / Time Pass to? Survey PCI PCI Date / Time Pass to? PCI PCI Date / Time Pass to? PCI PCI Date / Time PCI PCI PCI Date	Light Guitt.		
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Action / Instruction PC PC Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction PC PC Date / Time Action / Instruction PC Date / Time Pass Instruction PC	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN /	A THE SECOND PARTITION OF THE SECOND PROPERTY	
Distributed in the Pass to? Distributed in the Pass to? Distributed in the Pass to? Preli. Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Itemsportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) _ S+RSSI Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: PRG . Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Veekend (\$)			ody Structure affected due to collision.
Survey Fee. 150	Date / Time Action / Instruction	28/11/2018.	Fel Ple
Date/Time, File Return to?	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:	
2) Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+R5SI	; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	
Interview (\$) Photos		- []	
Report Format: PRC . Tech. tnvs (\$) Glass Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weakend (\$)	2) Add		
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)			
1_3			3 (400)
THE PART OF THE PA	Lump Sum / L.D.I. (3		100

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

A.0.0	30/11/2018
Bal:	

nquire PARF/COE Repate for Registered Venicle	200(10 11)		
Vehicle Owner Particulars			
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC		
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	1840A		
Vehicle No.:	SLH6824R		
Vehicle to be Exported:	No		
Intended Deregistration Date:	30 Nov 2018		
Vehicle Make:	HONDA		
Vehicle Model:	SHUTTLE 1.5G CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 5DR		
Primary Colour:	Silver		
Manufacturing Year:	2016		
Engine No.:	L15B3537663		
Chassis No.:	GK81006521		
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)		
Open Market Value:	\$19,424.00		
Original Registration Date:	15 Nov 2016		
First Registration Date:	15 Nov 2016		
Transfer Count:	0		
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$9,424.00		
PARF Eligibility:	Yes		
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	14 Nov 2026		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$7,068.00		
COE Expiry Date:	14 Nov 2026		
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)		
COE Period(Years):	10		
QP Paid:	\$52,668.00		
COE Rebate Amount:	\$41,900.00		
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,968.00		

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Nov 2018

000,882-11.M NO



MS First Capital Insurance Limited Co Reg. No. 195000106C CST Reg. No. M2-0001676-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tel: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Hotor Underwriting Dept: 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tel: (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstcapital.com.sg

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

20-11-2018

Our Ref No. D18008247MFSH

Accident Date

20-11-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHD8576L

Third Party Vehicle. SLH6824R

Survey Location

BLOCK 1018 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL PARK A #01-350

Contact Person.

MR KUEH

Contact No.

67555205/97865675

Fax No. 65383708

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE:

Appointed Surveyor

17700000

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

SENG HWEE MOTOR

Attention. NIL

Cc: TP Solicitor

KSCGP JURIS LLP

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

KARENT

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Your Ref : SHD 8567L ; D18008247MFSH

Our Ref : SLH 6824R/SW/sy/ms

Date : 21 November 2018

Fex : 6538 3708

Tel : 3152 0981

Email : accident@kscgp.com

MS First Capital Insurance Limited

BY EMAIL ONLY

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 20 NOVEMBER 2018 NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY / INSPECTIONS

We refer to your letter of even date.

Please be informed that our client is not agreeable to your proposed motor surveyors. Instead we propose you to choose a surveyor from our client's list of surveyors as appended below:-

S/N	Name of Surveyor	Company Name	
1.	William Ng	Allied Auto Appraisal	
2.	Foo Philip	Precision Appraisal Services	
3.	Ronald Ng	Precision Appraisal Services	
4.	Lee Kok Weng	Lee Automobile Appraisals Services	
5. 6.	Leslie Lim	Premier Appraisal Services	
6.	Ng Kong Beng, Patrick	Carlink Consultancy	
7.	Andrew How	Prominent Appraiser Services Pte Ltd	
8.	Gan Song Sing, Roger	ROG Associates	
9.	Dennis Yap	Pal's Appraiser Pte Ltd	
10.	Michael Yap	Mc-Coy Appraiser Pte Ltd	
11.	Nicky Seah	Absolute Appraisal Services	

Please be informed that if we do not hear from you within 2 working days from the date hereof, we will assume, as per the Protocol, that you have no objections to our list of motor surveyors. You will be deemed to have agreed to any of the above motor surveyors as a "single joint expert". We will inform you who the "single joint expert" is in due course.

If you object to our client's list of motor surveyors, we will accordingly inform the client to instruct his choice of motor surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey. Also, please let us know within 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle failing which our client will commence repairs thereafter without any further notice or reference to you. Please be informed that the said vehicle can be surveyed / inspected at:

Workshop

: Seng Hwee Motor

Address

: Block 1018 Yishun Industrial Park A

#01-350

Singapore 768760

Contact

: Mr Kueh (h/p: 6755 5205 / 9786 5675)

Yours faithfully,

MS

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/11/2018 12:30
Date Of Accident	20/11/2018 08:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG BARTLEY RD EAST SLIP RD TWDS TAMPINES AVE 10
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH6824R

Insured/Policyholder

LIN CHUNMEI Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No S8571840A

WANZI2011@GMAIL.COM Email Address Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-96210696 OTHERS-96210696 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer

SHUTTLE-1.5 G CVT ABS (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PTE USE time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5105317632

15/11/18 - 14/11/19 Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIN CHUNMEI NRIC No S8571840A 02/02/1985 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation 19/10/2006 Date Of Driving Pass

12 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Driving Experience

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96210696

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address WANZI2011@GMAIL.COM

SKETCH PLAN		
	BARTLEY RO FORT SIZE	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF
	TOKT 6 7	1 C/460240
	200	A. SLH 6824R
	2017 C	R CUT WETL
	BN	Red B SHP 8576L
	PAN	~9,
·		
		+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++
· 		
		<u> </u>
Jampines	AVE 10	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF T		
0. 0/ 0	20-11-2018 B Of. 15,	7
on the	20-11-2018 @ Of 15,	ms, my veh A
(SLH 6824R) Wa	s waiting for the 7	traffic to Clear at
	7	11-0-11-0-1
b) 213 1 1 1		
The slip road fo	rum Bartley Road for	wards Tampines Ave 10
/	/	7 / 200
When Veh B C	SHD85766) Collide	d my car from bohind.
		con grow working.
That is all.		•
La company of the second of th		
DECLARATION		
I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	
/		
11.		
(a)		
Policyholder's Signature	Driver's Signature	Donath a Court of
Date & Time: 20-11-2018 .	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:
20-11-70-17	Date & Time: 20-11-2018	NRIC/FIN No.:

Address

BLK 265 TOH GUAN RD #18-23

Postcode

600265

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

AFTER RAIN

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACH. *THIRD PARTY CLAIM BY SENG HWEE MOTOR*

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD8576L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HYUNDAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

M JAYASHRE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1529229F 92372955

Contact Number Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

		PRE-REPAIR	INSPECTION REPORT	
		INSURANCE LTD	Ref: CS3/FCI180210	
36 #16	ROBINSON ROAL 3-01 CITY HOUSE	O SINGAPORE 068877	Date: 11-12-2018	
			Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM)
	Insured Veh.	SHD 8576L	Veh. Inspected	SLH 6824R
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D18008247MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
<u> </u>	Assign From	KAREN TAN	Assign Date	21/11/2018
2.	White State of	Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA SHUTTLE 1.5G	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	GK81006521	Colour	SILVER
	Odometer	27834 KM	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		OTHER ALLOT KIN
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	A THANKS OF THE RESIDENCE
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/60 R15	YOKOHAMA	5 mm
	Marie Marie Control	Descr	iption of Damages	BY RESERVE BASE
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	HE HE WAS TO SEE	Gen	eral Information	Let the regulation of
	Accident Date	20/11/2018	Inspect Date / Time	22/11/2018 (04:08 PM)
	Survey held at	SENG HWEE MOTOR		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		BLK 1018, #01-350 YISHUN I	NDUSTRIAL PARK A SINGAP	ORE 768760
а.		ARTE VIEW BOOK OF THE PARTY OF	Remarks	A PART OF THE PART
	THE REPAIRER W	AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS TED AT THE TIME OF INSPEC ESTIMATE. LE PHOTOGRAPHS.	S. TION.

Report Ref No. CS3/FCI18021052/Ncbe2

Inspected By

MUHAMMAD NAZRIL BIN ABDULLAH

Automotive Assessor

L

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatscover, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.